
Regular Articles

Lipoxygenase Inhibiting Constituents from Indigofera hetrantha
Aziz-ur-rehman, A. Malik, N. Riaz, H. Ahmad, S. A. Nawaz, and M. I. Choudhary . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 263

mCPBA Oxidation of Acetyllycoctonine and Its New Products
X.-L. Shen and F.-P. Wang . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 267

Decrease in Skin Permeation and Antibacterial Effect of Parabens by a Polymeric Additive, Poly(2-
methacryloyloxyethyl phosphorylcholine-co-butylmetacrylate)
T. Hasegawa, S. Kim, M. Tsuchida, Y. Issiki, S. Kondo, and K. Sugibayashi. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 271

Influence of Medium and Temperature on the Hydrolysis Kinetics of Propacetamol Hydrochloride: Determi-
nation Using Derivative Spectrophotometry
E. Barcia, A. Martin, M. L. Azuara, and S. Negro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 277

Determination of in Vitro Antioxidant and Radical Scavenging Activities of Propofol
İ. Gülçin, H. A. Alici, and M. Cesur . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 281

Five New Diterpenoids from the Bark of Taiwania cryptomerioides
C.-I Chang, M.-H. Tseng, and Y.-H. Kuo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 286

Modeling the Entrainer Effects on Solubility of Solutes in Supercritical Carbon Dioxide
A. Jouyban, M. Khoubnasabjafari, and H.-K. Chan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 290

Cytotoxic Diterpenoids from Vietnamese Medicinal Plant Croton tonkinensis GAGNEP.
P. M. Giang, P. T. Son, Y. Hamada, and H. Otsuka . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 296

Effect of Freezing Rate on Physical Stability of Lyophilized Cationic Liposomes
Y. Aso and S. Yoshioka. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 301

Flavonoids That Mimic Human Ligands from the Whole Plants of Euphorbia lunulata
T. Nishimura, L.-Y. Wang, K. Kusano, and S. Kitanaka . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 305

Pregnane-Type Steroids from the Inedible Mushroom Thelephora terrestris
N. Radulović, D. N. Quang, T. Hashimoto, M. Nukada, M. Tanaka, and Y. Asakawa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 309

Synthesis of N 3-Substituted Uridine and Related Pyrimidine Nucleosides and Their Antinociceptive Effects
in Mice
T. Shimizu, T. Kimura, T. Funahashi, K. Watanabe, I. K. Ho, and I. Yamamoto . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 313

Determination of Honokiol and Magnolol by Micro HPLC with Electrochemical Detection and Its Applica-
tion to the Distribution Analysis in Branches and Leaves of Magnolia obovata
A. Kotani, S. Kojima, H. Hakamata, D. Jin, and F. Kusu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 319

Effect of Initial Concentration on Stability of Panipenem in Aqueous Solution
N. Ito, M. Suzuki, A. Kusai, and K. Takayama . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 323

Notes

New cis-Clerodane Diterpenoids from Croton schiedeanus
P. Puebla, S. X. Correa, M. Guerrero, R. Carron, and A. San Feliciano. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 328

A New Unsaturated Glycoglycerolipid from a Cultured Marine Dinoflagellate Amphidinium carterae
J. Wu, L. Long, Y. Song, S. Zhang, Q. Li, J. Huang, and Z. Xiao. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 330

Constituents of Zingiber aromaticum and Their CYP3A4 and CYP2D6 Inhibitory Activity
Subehan, T. Usia, S. Kadota, and Y. Tezuka . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 333

Longicalycinin A, a New Cytotoxic Cyclic Peptide from Dianthus superbus var. longicalycinus (MAXIM.)
WILL.
P.-W. Hsieh, F.-R. Chang, C.-C. Wu, C.-M. Li, K.-Y. Wu, S.-L. Chen, H.-F. Yen, and Y.-C. Wu . . . . . . . 336

Ellagitannins and Lignan Glycosides from Balanophora japonica (Balanophoraceae)
Z.-H. Jiang, T. Tanaka, H. Iwata, S. Sakamoto, Y. Hirose, and I. Kouno. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 339

CHEMICAL & PHARMACEUTICAL BULLETIN

Vol. 53, No. 3 March 2005 © Copyright, 2005, by the Pharmaceutical Society of Japan.

ii

http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0263.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0267.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0271.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0277.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0281.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0286.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0290.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0296.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0301.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0305.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0309.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0313.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0319.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0323.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0328.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0330.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0333.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0336.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0339.pdf


An Antibacterial Biphenyl Derivative from Garcinia bancana MIQ.
V. Rukachaisirikul, W. Naklue, Y. Sukpondma, and S. Phongpaichit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 342

Antioxidant Activity of Propofol and Related Monomeric and Dimeric Compounds
M. Ogata, K. Shin-ya, S. Urano, and T. Endo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 344

Quantitative Analysis of Camptothecin Derivatives in Nothapodytes foetida Using 1H-NMR Method
C.-Y. Li, C.-H. Lin, and T.-S. Wu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 347

iii

About the cover: Our group isolated various novel terpenoids, phenolics and acetogenins possessing female spider
sex pheromones, anti-oxidative, cytotoxic, apotosis inductive and anti-HIV-1 compounds from several inedible
mushrooms. In the course of the investigation of pharmacologically active substances from inedible mushrooms,
two unusual new pregnane-type steroids, 2b ,3a-dihydroxypregna-4,7,16-trien-12,20-dione and 1a ,2b ,3a-trihy-
droxypregna-4,7,16-trien-12,20-dione named terresterones A and B with a known steroid stizophyllin were isolated
from the Japanese mushroom Thelephora terrestris (Thelephoraceae). Their structures and the revision of the
stereochemical assignment of stizophyllin were established by a combination of FAB-MS and high resolution
NMR spectra. This is the first report on the isolation of the true pregnane-type steroid from the Fungal Kingdom.
See the article by Radulović et al. on page 309 of this issue.

http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0342.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0344.pdf
http://cpb.pharm.or.jp/cpb/200503/c03_0347.pdf


Ahmad, Habib 263
Alici, Haci Ahmet 281
Asakawa, Yoshinori 309
Aso, Yukio 301
Aziz-ur-rehman 263
Azuara, Ma Luz 277

Barcia, Emilia 277

Carron, Rosalía 328
Cesur, Mehmet 281
Chan, Hak-Kim 290
Chang, Chi-I 286
Chang, Fang-Rong 336
Chen, Su-Li 336
Choudhary, Muhammad Iqbal

263
Correa, Sofía Ximena 328

Endo, Toyoshige 344

Funahashi, Tatsuya 313

Giang, Phan Minh 296
Guerrero, Mario 328
Gülçin, İlhami 281

Hakamata, Hideki 319
Hamada, Yumi 296
Hasegawa, Tetsuya 271
Hashimoto, Toshihiro 309

Hirose, Yoko 339
Ho, Ing Kang 313
Hsieh, Pei-Wen 336
Huang, Jianshe 330

Issiki, Yasunori 271
Ito, Nobuya 323
Iwata, Hiromi 339

Jiang, Zhi-Hong 339
Jin, Dongri 319
Jouyban, Abolghasem 290

Kadota, Shigetoshi 333
Khoubnasabjafari, Maryam 290
Kim, Soan 271
Kimura, Toshiyuki 313
Kitanaka, Susumu 305
Kojima, Satoshi 319
Kondo, Seiichi 271
Kotani, Akira 319
Kouno, Isao 339
Kuo, Yueh-Hsiung 286
Kusai, Akira 323
Kusano, Kouji 305
Kusu, Fumiyo 319

Li, Chia-Ying 347
Li, Chien-Ming 336
Li, Qingxin 330
Lin, Chung-Hua 347

Long, Lijuan 330

Malik, Abdul 263
Martin, Alicia 277

Naklue, Wanpen 342
Nawaz, Sarfraz Ahmad 263
Negro, Sofia 277
Nishimura, Tadahiro 305
Nukada, Makiko 309

Ogata, Masahiro 344
Otsuka, Hideaki 296

Phongpaichit, Souwalak 342
Puebla, Pilar 328

Quang, Dang Ngoc 309

Radulović, Niko 309
Riaz, Naheed 263
Rukachaisirikul, Vatcharin 342

Sakamoto, Saori 339
San Feliciano, Arturo 328
Shen, Xiang-Li 267
Shimizu, Tomomi 313
Shin-ya, Kazuo 344
Son, Phan Tong 296
Song, Yang 330
Subehan 333

Sugibayashi, Kenji 271
Sukpondma, Yaowapa 342
Suzuki, Masahiko 323

Takayama, Kozo 323
Tanaka, Masami 309
Tanaka, Takashi 339
Tezuka, Yasuhiro 333
Tseng, Mei-Huims 286
Tsuchida, Mamoru 271

Urano, Shiro 344
Usia, Tepy 333

Wang, Feng-Peng 267
Wang, Li-Yan 305
Watanabe, Kazuhito 313
Wu, Ching-Chung 336
Wu, Jun 330
Wu, Kuen-Yuh 336
Wu, Tian-Shung 347
Wu, Yang-Chang 336

Xiao, Zhihui 330

Yamamoto, Ikuo 313
Yen, Hsin-Fu 336
Yoshioka, Sumie 301

Zhang, Si 330

Author Index

iv


